
 

 

M3  M3
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 1.0 1.1 L MAIN 1.0 1.1

R JAMBOREE 4.1 5.2 R JAMBOREE 4.1 5.2

L FORD/BONITA CYN 1.2 6.4 L FORD/BONITA CYN 1.2 6.4

R MESA VIEW 0.1 6.5 R MESA VIEW 0.1 6.5

L FORD 0.3 6.8 L FORD 0.3 6.8

R SAN MIGUEL 0.4 7.2 R SAN MIGUEL 0.4 7.2

L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 8.3 L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 8.3

R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 8.8 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 8.8

L MARGUERITE 1.1 9.9 L MARGUERITE 1.1 9.9

L PCH 6.1 16.0 L PCH 6.1 16.0

L CLIFF 0.3 16.3 L CLIFF 0.3 16.3

L LAGUNA CYN 7.5 23.8 L LAGUNA CYN 7.5 23.8

L OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.1 24.9 L OLD LAGUNA CYN 1.1 24.9

L ALTON 1.7 26.6 L ALTON 1.7 26.6

L E. YALE LOOP 1.8 28.4 L E. YALE LOOP 1.8 28.4

L MAIN 2.6 31.0 L MAIN 2.6 31.0

R MACARTHUR 0.1 31.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 31.1

L THE SQUARE 0.1 31.2 L THE SQUARE 0.1 31.2

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

31 MILES 31 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE M3 17-01-12


